Single-Layer Microchip Capacitors/
Thin Film Circuit Substrates
EU RoHS Compliant
• All the products in this catalog comply
with EU RoHS.
• EU RoHS is "the European Directive
2011/65/EU on the Restriction of the
Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in

1.0
a
Top Side
Bottom Side
a
: Electrodes
0.
25
(in mm)
: Electrodes
(in mm)
1.1
0.
6
Part Number Dimensions Thickness Capacitance Resistance
RUCYT101K00009GNTC 1.0mm×0.5mm 0.11 ±0.025mm 100pF ±10% 50Ω ±20%
RUCYT101K00011GNTC 1.0mm×0.5mm 0.11 ±0.025mm 100pF ±10% 100Ω ±20%
RUCYT101K00012GNTC 1.0mm×0.5mm 0.11 ±0.025mm 100pF ±10% 200Ω ±20%
RUCYT201K00010GNTC 1.0mm×1.0mm 0.12 ±0.025mm 200pF ±10% 50Ω ±20%
RUCYT201K00013GNTC 1.0mm×1.0mm 0.12 ±0.025mm 200pF ±10% 100Ω ±20%
RUCYT201K00014GNTC 1.0mm×1.0mm 0.12 ±0.025mm 200pF ±10% 200Ω ±20%
Part Number Dimensions (a) Thickness Capacitance
RUCQD101RCC007GNTC 0.34 ±0.10mm 0.25 ±0.01mm 100pF +60%/-20%
RUCQD431RCC001GNZB 0.70 ±0.20mm 0.25 ±0.01mm 430pF +60%/-20%
RUCQD471RCC002GNZB 0.73 ±0.20mm 0.25 ±0.01mm 470pF +60%/-20%
RUCQD511RCC003GNZB 0.76 ±0.25mm 0.25 ±0.01mm 510pF +60%/-20%
RUCQD561RCC004GNZB 0.80 ±0.25mm 0.25 ±0.01mm 560pF +60%/-20%
RUCQD102RCC008GNZB 1.07 ±0.30mm 0.25 ±0.01mm 1000pF +60%/-20%
Part Number Dimensions Thickness Capacitance
RUCQD201ZCC005GNZB 1.1mm×0.6mm 0.25 ±0.01mm 200pF×4
 • Thirteen types of standard products of RUSUB C+R (Capacitor + Resistor) are available.
 • The custom substrate dimensions, capacitance, resistance value, and electrode pattern shape are also available upon request.
RUCYT Series RUCQD Series
Examples of RUSUB Offering